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LOUNGE CHAIR

SEATING

NATURAL OAK / MEDIUM FUMED OAK + NUBUCK LEATHER OR FABRIC + BRASS

The Lounge Chair is a modern design that brings togeth-
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er a blend of Danish, ltalian and Japanese joinery and
aesthetics. The chair comes in oak and medium fumed | || : 2
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a soft, tactile feel. Brass details complete the design. The £ | " N AL ARAAROmOmnmmmmm, ™
chair is handmade in Denmark. § U
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DATA
Dimension (mm)
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH DIAMETER SEAT HEIGHT
905 725 875 420
SHIPPING SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension (mm)/ V ‘olume (m?) / ||r""()ig/1/ (/\'g;‘
BOX LENGTH BOX WIDTH BOX HEIGHT BOX VOLUME BOX WEIGHT
1000 1200 800 0,96 50
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NUBUCK
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MATERIALS

LOUNGE CHAIR

OAK LEATHER

Vatural Black 8009

Vatural Grey 8013

Vatural Brown 8015

Vatural Dark Brown 8017

Vatural Green 8020

Natural Blue 8021 3703-021
Wedium Fumed Black 8009 3704-009
Wedium Fumed Grey 8013 3704-013
Wedium Fumed Brown 8015

Wedium Fumed
Wedium Fumed

Medium Fumed

Dark Brown 8017
Green 8020
Blue 8021

Black 8009

e

ITEM NO.
3703-009
3703-013
3703-015
3703-017
3703-020

Grey 8013

3704-015
3704-017
3704-020
3704-021

Brown 8015

Dark Brown 8017

Green 8020
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VELVET
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MATERIALS

LOUNGE CHAIR + MARK ALEXANDER

e

OAK LEATHER ITEM NO.
Vatural Empire Desert Palm M542728 3703-112
Vatural Borough Vellum M413/02 3703-101
Vatural Wezzo Moss M477/19 3703-107
Vatural Empire Truffle M542/03 3703-109
Vatural LEmpire Spruce M542/19 3703-110
Natural Empire Sage M542/21 3703-111
Wedium Fumed Empire Desert Palm M542728 3704-112 Messo Desert Palm Mezzo Moss
Wedium Fumed Borough Vellum M413/02 3704-101
Wedium Fumed Wezzo Moss M477/19 3704-107
Wedium Fumed Empire Truffle M542/03 3704-109
Medium Fumed LEmpire Spruce M542/19 3704-110
Medium Fumed Empire Sage M542/21 3704-111

Empire 11 Desert palm Empire 11 Truffle
COMPOSITION
MEZOO 70% LINEN / 30% COTTON
EMPIRE II 55% VICOSE / 26% COTTON / 19% POLYESTER

Lmpire [l Sage Limpire 1 Spruce
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